:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9730253

Aug 13, 2024 - 22:14 (UTC)

In epoch 304,070 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 545188 - 0.019167480 ETH®
52.01 USD

2 545189 - 0.019201772 ETH®
52.10 USD

3 545190 - 0.019202586 ETH®
52.10 USD

4 545191 - 0.019158450 ETH®
51.98 USD

S 545192 - 0.065087379 ETH®
176.61 USD

6 545193 - 0.065067468 ETH®
176.55 USD

7 545194 - 0.245911510 ETH®
667.27 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9730253
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/304070
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/545188
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/545189
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/545190
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/545191
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/545192
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/545193
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/545194

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

945200

Validator Id

266051

Amount

- 0.019205943
52.11 USD

- 0.019183141
52.05 USD

- 0.019184433
52.05 USD

- 0.019122832
51.88 USD

- 0.019147047
51.95 USD

- 0.019171161
52.02 USD

- 0.019172266
52.02 USD

- 0.019157846
51.98 USD

- 0.019190462
52.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.045781366
124.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/545195
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/545196
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/545198
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/545199
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/545200
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/545201
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/545202
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/545203
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/545204
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266051

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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